HIL-Tech Ltd.
Copyright
Page | 1 /24
LEDline® Cut Sheet
Copyright HIL-Tech Ltd.  April 2025
Contents
Product Description: ................................................................................................................................................................... 6
IP69K Waterproof, Submersible, Quick Disconnect Lamp Connector: ..................................................................................... 7

Page | 24 /24
Appendix 2: LEDline® PART NUMBERS
Part Number Format for Ordering
The part numbers for LEDlineDV (semi-directional) and LEDlineHBTM (omni-directional) are detailed in the Attachment
Optical specifications which include:
Colour  Representing available LED colour choices {R - red, A – airport yellow / amber,
G - green, B - blue, W - white}
Optics  The six (6) LED LEDlineHBTM system, is an omni-directional light system with embedded optics, whilst the six
(6) LED LEDlineDVTM styled system includes an embedded semi-directional optical system, needed to focus much of
the light at low angles towards the viewer.
  The LEDlineSunHBTM system is omni-directional but has twelve (12) embedded LEDs with its precision optics, whilst the
LEDlineSunDVTM is semi-directional and has twelve (12) embedded LEDs with its precision semi-directional embedded optics.
All Parts are LL-**** - *****-xx for LEDline® generic product.
Lamps:  Example: LL – DV00 – 0003W-12 = LEDlineDVTM with directional optics, with an
Induction connector in the colour white.
1st Pair = Choice of Optics
DV = With directional optics
HB = No optics
2nd Pair = is for the sunlight visible variant S with the number of LEDs, 6 x LEDs, or 12 x LEDs
S0 = Sunlight visible
 LL – HBS12 – ICW0 = LEDlineSunHBTM (omni-directional)
with 12 x LEDs optics, with an Induction Connector in the colour white.
LL – DVS12 – ICW0 = LEDlineSunDVTM (semi-directional) with 6 x LED directional
optics and 6x LED (omni-directional), with an Induction Connector in the colour white.
LL – DVS6 – ICW0 = LEDlineSunDVTM (semi-directional) with 6 x LED directional
optics and with an Induction Connector, in the colour white.
3rd Pair = Connector Type
IC = With Induction Connector
00 = no Induction Connector, (with standard 3m length of wire) anything over
3m has an extra charge. (Please contact HIL-Tech for the price)
Length can be specified here in m.
P1 = Power equalizer (for Dc power supplies only)
P2  = Power equalizer with addressable DMX
LL – HBS12 – 06W0 = LEDlineSunHBTM (omni-directional) with 12 x LEDs optics, with
6m* wire in the colour white. *There is an extra charge.
4th Pair = Colour Code. It is possible to have two colors specified in one LEDlineSunTM unit 6 x LEDs of one colour and 6 x LEDs of
another.
W0 = White
Y0 = Yellow
B0 = Blue
R0 = Red
G0 = Green
IR = Infra-Red
LL – HBS12 – 06WR = LEDlineSunHBTM (omni-directional) with 6 x white LEDs and 6 x
red LEDs, with 6m* wire in the colour white. *There is an extra charge.
Power System Example: LL-PSMC-0000
1st Pair = Power System = PS
2nd Pair = Type of System
MC = Master Controller
PM = Power Module
3rd Pair = Power Module System Configuration
01 = Use with less than 20 LEDline® Units
02 = Use with 20 or more LEDline® Units
4th Pair =Spare pair of digits for future use 00 = Spare